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Organization 
First 

Name Last Name Role Email City State

Lindquist, von Husen & Joyce Rita Dela Cruz Partner rdelacruz@lvhj.com
San 

Francisco CA
Volunteers of America of 
Massachusetts Gayle LaCroix CFO glacroix@voamass.org

Jamaica 
Plain MA

Affordable Housing Alliance Warren Sidosky CFO wsidosky@housingall.org
Neptune 
Township NJ

Allston Brighton Community 
Development Corporation Temmie Brier Director of Finance Brier@AllstonBrightonCDC.org Brighton MA

Alta Housing Loan Doan Accounting Manager ldoan@altahousing.org Palo Alto CA

Alta Housing Robert Nishihara Assistant Controller rnishihara@altahousing.org Palo Alto CA

Arbor Housing & Development Scott Morse Director of Accounting smorse@arbordevelopment.org Corning NY
Atlanta Neighborhood 
Development Partnership Celilia Leal

Director of Multifamily 
Development cleal@andpi.org Atlanta GA

Beene Garter Justin Hawkes Senior Manager jhawkes@beenegarter.com Grand Rapids MI

BRIDGE Housing Linda Dinneen Senior Accountant ldinneen@bridgehousing.com San Francisco CA

BRIDGE Housing Michael Clarke Senior Accountant mclarke@bridgehousing.com San Francisco CA

BRIDGE Housing
Naing 
Naing Oo Senior Accountant noo@bridgehousing.com San Francisco CA

BRIDGE Housing Zelda Ryan Assistant Controller zryan@bridgehousing.com San Francisco CA

Brookline Housing Authority Sonya Hanna Finance Manager shanna@brooklinehousing.org Brookline MA

Burbank Housing Justin Matthews Junior Project Accountant Jmatthews@burbankhousing.org Burbank CA
Community Service Programs 
of West Alabama, Inc. Antwon Prince-Sealy Director of Housing Programs aprince@cspwal.com Tuscaloosa AL
Dorchester Bay Economic 
Development Corporation David Simmons

Deputy Director of Finance & 
Administration dsimmons@dbedc.org Dorchester MA

Dorchester Bay Economic 
Development Corporation K. Beth O'Donnell Director of Real Estate bodonnell@dbedc.org Dorchester MA
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Eden Housing Kimyen Chau Corporate Accountant II kimyen.chau@edenhousing.org Hayward CA

Hollywood Housing Jisun Kim Accountant jkim@hollywoodhousing.org Los Angeles CA

Hollywood Housing Shelly Huynh Accountant shuynh@hollywoodhousing.org Los Angeles CA

Island Housing Trust Emily Day Controller finance@ihtmv.org West Tisbury MA

Jamboree Housing David Mejia
Manager, Fiscal Planning & 

Analysis dmejia@jamboreehousing.com Irvine CA

Just A Start Kymira Woodberry Real Estate Accountant kymirawoodberry@justastart.org Cambridge MA

Linc Housing Donielle Nichols VP of Finance dnichols@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Genalin Florento Controller gflorento@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Ginaflor Paredes Senior Accountant gparedes@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing
Jhona 
Liza Traina Assistant Controller jtraina@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Maria G. Rodriguez
Development Accountant 

Manager mrodriguez@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Nicholas Pham
Real Estate Portfolio 

Accountant npham@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Niramon Ung Staff Accountant nung@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Shawn Pannell Staff Accountant spannell@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

Linc Housing Verenice Corona Development Accountant vcorona@linchousing.org Long Beach CA

LISC Kalamazoo Zac Bauer Executive Director zbauer@lisc.org Kalamazoo MI

Mid Central Community Action Amy Lunn CFO amyl@mccainc.org Bloomington IN
Montgomery Housing 
Partnership Jennifer Rudolph CFO JRudolph@mhpartners.org Silver Spring MD
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Movin' Out Denise Alexander Director of Finance denise@movin-out.org Madison WI

National Housing Trust Indira Hall
Sr. Residential Development 

Accountant ihall@nhtinc.org
Washington 

D.C.
Neighborhood Housing 
Services of Southern Nevada Richard Matthews Orta Property Manager rorta@nwsn.org Las Vegas NV
Neighborhood Housing 
Services of Southern Nevada Willie Washington Rehab and Turn Specialist wwashington@nwsn.org Las Vegas NV

New Urban Development Joe Toomer Development Manager JToomer2@gmail.com Miami FL

New Urban Development Natacha Desamours Senior Accountant ndesamours@nudllc.org Miami FL

North Shore CDC Cameron White
Assistant Real Estate Project 

Manager cwhite@northshorecdc.org Salem MA

North Shore CDC Jason Pina COO jason@northshorecdc.org Salem MA
Ohio Capital Corporation for 
Housing Mariama Sheriff Fund Accounting Analyst msheriff@occh.org Columbus OH

One Roof Housing Amanda Buskohl Finance Coordinator abuskohl@1roofhousing.org Duluth MN

Opportunity Communities Mario Goetz VP of Asset Management mgoetz@oppcommunities.org Chelsea MA

People's Self-Help Housing Adriana Figueroa Assistant Controller adrianaf@pshhc.org
San Luis 
Obispo CA

Preservation of Affordable 
Housing Kemar White

Senior Development 
Accountant kwhite@poah.org Boston MA

Project Housingworks Dena Nigh Director of Finance dena@projecthouseworks.org Omaha NE
Providence Community 
Housing Sue Cai Senior Financial Analyst scai@providencech.org New Orleans LA

Self-Help Enterprises David Ebenezer CFO davide@selfhelpenterprises.org Visalia CA

Self-Help Enterprises Nancy Garcia Fiscal Analyst nancyg@selfhelpenterprises.org Visalia CA

Settlement Housing Fund Kristen Andreazza Controller kandreazza@shfinc.org New York NY
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Southwest Housing Solutions Christina Balfour Accounting Manager cbalfour@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Jennifer Tuck
Sr. Director of Business 

Operations jreese@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Laura Santos
Director of Property & Asset 

Management Lsantos@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Martha Macauley Sr. Accountant mmacauley@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Mike Crudele Accounting Manager mcrudele@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Natali Garza Compliance Manager Nruiz@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Nathan Muzljakovich Controller Nmuzljakovich@swsol.org Detroit MI

Southwest Housing Solutions Shelley Bancroft
Real Estate Development 

Specialist sbancroft@swsol.org Detroit MI

Venice Community Housing Yannis Oliver Director of Finance yoliver@vchcorp.org Venice CA

Volunteers of America Linda Alvarez VP Affiliate Relations lalvarez@voa.org Alexandria VA


